
	№
	Год
	Особенности
	F(Ад)
	VF(Kr)
	VF(Кон)
	VF(Юс)
	VF(Ад)
	XF(Ад)

	1
	1755
	СПБ
	Большой кружок
	12
	40
	25
	15-25
	25
	50

	2
	1756
	СПБ
	<<
	15
	40
	30
	25
	30
	60

	3
	<<
	СПБ
	Малый кружок
	8
	-
	15
	15
	15
	25

	4
	1757
	СПБ
	<<
	8
	40
	15
	15
	15
	25

	5
	1758
	СПБ
	<<
	8
	40
	15
	15-30
	15
	25

	6
	1759
	СПБ
	<<
	9
	40
	15
	15
	18
	30

	7
	1760
	СПБ
	<<
	10
	40
	15
	15
	20
	40

	8
	1761
	СПБ
	<<
	12
	100
	25
	25-40
	25
	50


